S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 7-8 of 2016 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 35075-35076/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 18/11/2015 in WPC No. 12224/2015 09/12/2015 in WPC No. 12224/2015 passed by the High Court of Orissa at Cuttack)

SOUMYA RANJAN PANDA AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUBHALAXMI DASH AND ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/03/2016 These applications were orally mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.

Mr. Purushottam Kumar Jha, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Taken on Board.

List the interlocutory applications along with the

main matter.

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by GULSHAN KUMAR

ARORA

Date: 2016.03.11 16:38:53 IST

Reason: