SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. KAPIL MEHTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 35075-35076/2015

SOUMYA RANJAN PANDA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUBHALAXMI DASH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for renewal of FDR)

Date: 04-01-2018 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ajay Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjeeb Panigrahi, AOR
Ms Asiya Khan, Adv.
Mr. Krishnayan Sen, AOR
Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, AOR
Ms Mansi Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, AOR
Mr Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
M/S. K J John And Co, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Appearing respondents may file counter affidavit within four weeks time as last opportunity

List again on 9.2.2018.

KAPIL MEHTA Registrar 04.01.2018

hј