

ITEM NO.28

COURT NO.5

SECTION XI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)No(s).35075-35076/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 18-11-2015 in WPC No.12224/2015 09-12-2015 in WPC No.12224/2015 passed by the High Court Of Orissa At Cuttack)

SOUMYA RANJAN PANDA & ORS.**Petitioner(s)****VERSUS****SUBHALAXMI DASH & ORS.****Respondent(s)**

(With applns for appropriate orders/directions, CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION, IA No. 102834/2019 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT)

Date : 06-05-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.Giri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. M.Gireesh, Adv.
Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, AOR
Ms. Pushpita Basak, Adv.

Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv
Mr. Akhil Abraham Roy, Adv
Mr. Vijay Valsan, Adv
M/S.K.J.John And Co, AOR

Mr. Som Raj Choudhury, AOR
Ms. Shrutee Aradhana, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, AOR
Mr. Dhawal Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Prateek Bhatia, Adv.

Ms. Aswathi M.K., AOR
Mr. S. K. Verma, AOR

Mr. Anand Swain, Adv.
Md. Shiffi Mather, Adv.
Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, AOR

Ms. Pinky Anand, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ramendra Mohan Patnaik, AOR
Ms. Saudamini Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Shantanu Rai, Adv.

Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 20.05.2022.

(B.Parvathi)
Court Master

(Anand Prakash)
Assistant Registrar